SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY

No. STU/COE/2021-22/209

Theory Examination

Office of the Controller of examinations

Date:-18/10/2021

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

I* Year (Main) Examination -2021

Time: 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Sr. No. Date/Day Subject Paper code
1. 30/11/2021 Tuesday Human Anatomy BPT101
2 02/12/2021 Thursday Human Physiology BPT102
3 04/12/2021 Saturday Biochemistry BPT103
4. 06/12/2021 Monday Exercise Therapy -1 BPT104
5 08/12/2021 Wednesday | Electro Therapy — 1 BPT105
6 10/12/2021 Friday Biomechanics and Kinesiology BPT106
7. 11/12/2021 Saturday Sociology BPT107

Practical Examination

Time: 10:00 am onwards

Sr. No. Date/Day Sﬁbject : Paper code
1. 13/12/2021 Monday Exercise Therapy - I BPT104P
2. 14/12/2021 Tuesday Electro Therapy - 1 BPT105P
3. 15/12/2021 Wednesday | Human Anatomy BPT101P
4. 16/12/2021 Thursday Human Physiology - BPT102P
Note: Students are advised to see notice board reguiarly.
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Copy to:

1. The President, STU
2. The Principal, VCP
3. Office file

(Dr. P.R. Somani)
Controller of Examinations
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&4 (Dr. P.R. Somani)
Controller of Examinations




